
E D U C AT I N G  B O Y S  I N  T H E I R  C R I T I C A L  E A R LY  Y E A R S

Application Fee $385 Enrolment Fee $3,000 Student Bond $5,000

This fee is payable 
on submission of the 
Application Form. It 
is non-refundable 
and includes GST.

This fee is payable per student and is required 
to confirm acceptance when the School 
offers a place. This fee is non-refundable 
and not subject to GST. Please note that this 
fee is not credited towards tuition fees.

This bond is payable when a 
place is offered and accepted 
and is credited towards the 
first term’s tuition fees.

2026 SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES

TUITION FEES  The School Council has set the following fees for 2026. These fees cover:

• Tuition

• �Day excursions, cultural and 
special performances

• �Equipment associated with 
education programs

• �General classroom materials 
(excluding textbooks)

• �Transport to and from 
sports coaching and day 
excursion venues

• �Hire of specialist facilities, 
sporting coaches and venues

• �Purchase of sporting and 
other equipment

Tuition Fees 
Per Term 2026

Number of 
Billing Terms

Tuition Fees 
Per Annum 2026

Early Entry – 3 day $4,575 4  $18,300

Early Entry – 5 day $7,625 4 $30,500

Kindergarten $7,625 4 $30,500

Year 1 $7,873 4 $31,492

Year 2 $7,983 4 $31,932

Year 3 $8,407 4 $33,628

Year 4 $8,627 4 $34,508

Year 5 $9,043 4 $36,172

Year 6 $9,405 4 $37,620

Extra Charges
Mosman Preparatory School does not charge parents extra 
for activities such as visiting performances or day excursions. 
Additional charges will apply for external camps, specialist 
sporting activities and for elective classes as outlined on the 
following page. The School encourages parents to pay fees 

PAYMENT OF FEES  Fees are payable in advance, at the commencement of each term. The dates for 2026 are:

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4

29 January 2026 21 April 2026 21 July 2026 13 October 2026

through BPAY, which caters for Visa, Mastercard or cash 
transfers. Card payments may be made via our website 
however, a 1.25% surcharge applies for Amex and 1% for 
Visa & Mastercard. Flexible fee payment options are also 
available with Edstart. Please visit the School’s landing page 
for more information.

EDSTART  www.edstart.com.au/mosmanprep

https://www.edstart.com.au/mosmanprep
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Fees not paid by the due date may incur a late payment 
fee of $350. If fees remain unpaid, parents may be asked 
to withdraw their son(s) from the school before the start of 
the following term.

Please feel free to discuss any matter relating to the payment 
of fees with the Business Manager.

Enrichment Classes and Instrumental Music

A wide selection of Enrichment Classes in cultural and 
sporting activities are available before and after school. A 
list of these subjects is distributed to all students before 
the commencement of each term, with details of the 
applicable charges. 

Mosman Preparatory School offers some specialist activities 
in-house and arranges for various other contractors to 
provide these services. The specialists, including instrumental 
music tuition, speech therapy and occupational therapy, will 
invoice parents directly and payment should be returned to 
the specialist. (Please note that instrumental music fees are 
required before lessons commence.)

Before and After School Care

Before School Care is provided from 8:00am each school 
morning, with school commencing at 8:20am. No charge is 
incurred by parents for Before School Care.

After School Care operates from 3:00pm until 6:00pm, 
Monday to Friday. Permanent and Casual places are 
available. Current rates are $40.00 for permanent bookings, 
$50.00 for casual places and $55.00 for late bookings 
made on the day. Late pickups will incur an additional fee 
of $55 for every 15 minutes. 

Building Fund

Future development of the School relies, to a considerable 
extent, on money raised through voluntary contributions to 
the Mosman Church of England Preparatory School Building 
Fund. While tuition fees help meet the running costs of the 
School, building alterations, minor building projects and 
major renovations are made possible by Building Fund 
donations. The School encourages all parents to contribute 
to this Fund. The suggested level of donation for 2026 is 
$350 per term per family.

All voluntary payments to the Mosman Church of England 
Preparatory School Building Fund are tax deductible and a 
tax invoice will be issued each year for contributions made.

Library Fund

This is also a tax deductible Fund, established to assist with 
the development of Information Resources. Contributions 
to the Mosman Church of England Preparatory School 
Library Fund are voluntary. The School’s suggested level of 
contribution for 2026 is $75 per term per family.

Non Nobis Solum (Not for Ourselves Alone) 
Compassion Fund

This fund has been established in order to provide 
support to members of our community who may require 
compassionate assistance. Contributions are voluntary and 
the School’s suggested level of contribution for 2026 is $60 
per term per family.

Private Coach Service

Available for transport to and from school per the route 
map noted on the website. The fee is $462 per term or 
an annual rate for all 4 terms of $1,806. Bookings for 
particular days and one-way journeys are not available.

Withdrawal

A student’s enrolment is deemed to be continuous for the 
span of education years provided by the School; that is 
Early Entry or Kindergarten to Year 6.

A full school terms notice, in writing, to the Headmaster is 
required if a student is to be withdrawn. If adequate notice 
is not given, a charge equal to one full term’s fees (plus 
GST) will be payable.

http://www.mosmanprep.nsw.edu.au

